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Your Privacy 

 

 

 

At MDNSW, we respect your right to privacy 
under the Privacy Act, which is a law that 
protects people’s privacy. 

  

 

 

But we do need to collect some personal 
information from you to help us do our work, like 
in our programs and supports. 

  

 

We will only collect information in a lawful way. 

 

We will let you know what information we 
collect, and how we will use it. 
 

We have training to make sure we know what to 
do and how we can avoid accidents or incidents. 

  

 

 
We will always check with you before providing 
your information to anyone else, like another 
service provider.  

  

 

 

 

We keep your information safe and make sure 
it’s correct and up to date. 
 
 

You can ask to see your information if you want. 
 
 
You can ask us to update your information if you  
think it’s wrong. 
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If you don’t want us to keep your information, let 
us know. But it might mean we can’t provide 
supports for you. 

  

 

 

If you don’t want emails or letters from us about 
fundraising or marketing, let us know and we’ll 
take you off the list. 

  

 

If you don’t want your photo, video, or story on  
our website anymore, let us know and we’ll  
remove it for you. 

 

 

Contact us for more information. 

 

  

 

 

 

info@mdnsw.org.au  
 

 

 

02 9888 5711 

 

 

PO Box 3071 
North Strathfield NSW 2137 
 

 

 

 

www.mdnsw.org.au  
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